

கோபா to கலெசிங் கிளர்ட்

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

மணிவசு - கீ.என்

DIVISION

காசாகட்

SUB-DIVISION

21965 - 251801 9321121

Measurement Book

1227

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on Account Bilal					
N/W - Gotpa to Kharariga					
Road to Kharariga					
Kharariga					
Agency - Sanita Kumari					
Agreement - No. -					
RIND/SSM-2 / MMGSY-82 of					
2021-22					
Date of start work - 18/01/2022					
Time of completion - 19/01/2023					
Date of measurement - 13/10/2023					

MEASUREMENT

Item No. - 1/8
construction of G.S.R

$$9 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 101.25 \text{ m}^3$$

Item No. - 2/9
providing, laying, spreading
and compacting WBM - III

$$9 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$$

75.94 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
✓ 90 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 168.7					
✓ 4 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 33.75					
✓ 1 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 5.625					
① W. y.					Total = 284.0625
Jan 1st					
13-10-2023					
J.E.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No. - 1/1 (i)

construction of references

8 working bench mark - T/S

From T.M.B. page No. - 4

Qty = 2 No.

@ Rs. 3528.41 / No.

= Rs. 7057.00

Item No. - 2/1 (ii)

Construction of Reference pillar

From T.M.B. page No. - 4

Qty = 7 No.

Continuation @ 1614.14 / No.

= Rs. 11299.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/2					
clearing and grubbing road					
land - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No - 4					
				Qty = 0.70 H	
				@ Rs. 53877.81/H	
				= Rs. 37716.00	
Item No - 4/5					
construction of embankment					
with lead upto 100 m					
From T.M.B. page No - 4					
				Qty = 392.75/m ³	
				@ Rs. 143.30/m ³	
				= Rs. 43384.00	
Item No - 5/6					
construction of embankment					
with lead upto 1000 m					
From T.M.B. page No - 4					
				Qty = 1514.8 m ³	
				@ Rs. 190.42/m ³	
				= Rs. 288448.00	
Item No - 6/7					
construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					
From T.M.B. page No - 4					

Continuation

$$\begin{aligned}
 & \text{Qty} = 1288.88 \text{ m}^3 \\
 & @ \text{Rs. } 192.10/\text{m}^3 \\
 & = \text{Rs. } 247578.00
 \end{aligned}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 7/8					
construction of G.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page No. - 8 + 4					
					Qty = 700.65 m ³
					@ Rs. 2487.45 / m ³
					= Rs. 1740730.00
Item No. - 8/9					
Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting W.B.M.-III					
From T.M.B. page No. - 8 + 9					
					Qty = 284.06 m ³
					@ Rs. 3726.92 / m ³
					= Rs. 1058669.00
Item No. - 9/16					
Providing and Fixing typical					
informatory Board - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. - 5					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 9542.11 / Each
					= Rs. 19084.00
Item No. - 10/28					
Providing & laying 300 mm dia					
flame pipe					
From T.M.B. page No. - 5					
					Qty = 40 M
					@ Rs. 923.31 / M
					= Rs. 36932.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation